Company Bid Price Completion Time in
Calendar Days
Form 1295
Gonzalez Construction Enterprise, Inc.
Rosenberg, TX
$2,074,593.40 335 Yes
Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
Richmond, TX

FBC
Identifier Spec Used Spec # Description Qty Unit Unit Cost LineTotal UnitCost LineTotal UnitCost LineTotal UnitCost LineTotal UnitCost LineTotal UnitCost LineTotal UnitCost LineTotal UnitCost LineTotal UnitCost LineTotal UnitCost LineTotal
62 H00162002 HC 162 Sodding for Erosion Control  and Stabilization (16" wide) 11,200.00 LF 1.64$                       $                      18,368.00 3.58$                      $                        40,096.00 3.16$                 $                      35,392.00 1.00$                 $                        11,200.00 0.70$                  $                         7,840.00 0.70$                  $                          7,840.00 1.25$                  $                      14,000.00 0.80$                  $                         8,960.00 6.00$                  $                        67,200.00 0.55$                  $                         6,160.00
63 H00165001 HC 165 Hydro-mulch Seeding 2.50 ACRE 1,701.90$               $                         4,254.75 990.00$                 $                          2,475.00 2,242.50$        $                         5,606.25 1,500.00$        $                          3,750.00 1,800.00$          $                         4,500.00 1,850.00$          $                          4,625.00 2,000.00$          $                         5,000.00 2,200.00$          $                         5,500.00 1,500.00$          $                          3,750.00 1,700.00$          $                         4,250.00
64 H007000xx HC 700
TPDES General Permit No. TXR 150000, Notice of Intent (NOI) Application Fees
(Contractor's NOI Fee & Harris County's NOI Fee, Each Fee shall be set price of $325.00) 2 EACH  $                 325.00  $                            650.00  $                325.00  $                              650.00  $           325.00  $                            650.00 $325.00  $                              650.00 $325.00  $                            650.00 $325.00  $                              650.00 $325.00  $                            650.00 $1,000.00  $                         2,000.00 $325.00  $                              650.00 $325.00  $                            650.00
OCTOBER 2020
RECONSTRUCTION OF BRYAN ROAD
BID TABULATION
FROM ROSENBERG CITY LIMIT TO FM 2977
 FORT BEND COUNTY PROJECT #B21-016
CONRAD CONSTRUCTION CO. LTD ANGLE BROTHERS ENTERPRISE, LTD TOTAL CONTRACTING LIMITED ISI CONTRACTING, INC ENGINEER'S COST ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO. INC WADE CO, LLC R CONSTRUCTION CIVIL, LLC TRIPLE B SERVICES, LLP GONZALEZ CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISE
INC
Reconstruction of Bryan Road Bid 21-016 Bid Form
65 H00713001 HC 713
Filter Fabric Fence (60% of unit cost for furnish and installation and 40% of unit cost for
removal) 2,500.00 LF 1.99$                       $                         4,975.00 1.50$                      $                          3,750.00 1.44$                 $                         3,600.00 2.00$                 $                          5,000.00 1.25$                  $                         3,125.00 2.00$                  $                          5,000.00 1.50$                  $                         3,750.00 2.00$                  $                         5,000.00 10.00$                $                        25,000.00 2.60$                  $                         6,500.00
66 H00719003 HC 719
Inlet Protection Barrier (Stage I, With Fiber Rolls; 60% of unit cost for furnish and
installation, and 40% of unit cost for removal) 7 EACH 55.00$                     $                            385.00 30.00$                   $                              210.00 51.75$              $                            362.25 10.00$              $                                70.00 50.00$                $                            350.00 75.00$                $                              525.00 100.00$             $                            700.00 65.00$                $                            455.00 25.00$                $                              175.00 3.00$                  $                               21.00
67 H00741001 HC 741
Inlet Protection Barrier (For Stage II Inlets, Gravel Bags; 60% of unit cost for furnish and
installation, and 40% of unit cost removal) 336.00 LF 51.38$                     $                      17,263.68 5.00$                      $                          1,680.00 11.50$              $                         3,864.00 1.00$                 $                              336.00 1.50$                  $                            504.00 25.00$                $                          8,400.00 5.00$                  $                         1,680.00 8.00$                  $                         2,688.00 5.00$                  $                          1,680.00 3.00$                  $                         1,008.00
68 H00724001 HC 724
Stabilized Construction Access (Type 1-Rock; 60% of unit cost for furnish and
installation, and 40% of unit cost for removal) 40.00 SY 23.53$                     $                            941.20 30.80$                   $                          1,232.00 13.80$              $                            552.00 20.00$              $                              800.00 40.00$                $                         1,600.00 65.00$                $                          2,600.00 45.00$                $                         1,800.00 80.00$                $                         3,200.00 50.00$                $                          2,000.00 35.00$                $                         1,400.00
69 H00730001 HC 730
Concrete Truck Washout Structures (60% for furnish and installation, and 40% for
removal) 1 EA 1,030.33$               $                         1,030.33 100.00$                 $                              100.00 920.00$            $                            920.00 500.00$            $                              500.00 500.00$             $                            500.00 2,200.00$          $                          2,200.00 750.00$             $                            750.00 2,700.00$          $                         2,700.00 500.00$             $                              500.00 800.00$             $                            800.00
70 H00751001 HC 751 SWPPP Inspection And Maintenance (Min. Bid - Required) 12 MO 6,000.00$               $                      72,000.00 300.00$                 $                          3,600.00 1,150.00$        $                      13,800.00 1,000.00$        $                        12,000.00 6,000.00$          $                      72,000.00 1.00$                  $                                12.00 1,000.00$          $                      12,000.00 500.00$             $                         6,000.00 6,000.00$          $                        72,000.00 3,000.00$          $                      36,000.00
SUBTOTAL - STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN:  $                    119,867.96  $                        53,793.00  $                      64,746.50  $                        34,306.00  $                      91,069.00  $                        31,852.00  $                      40,330.00  $                      36,503.00  $                     172,955.00  $                      56,789.00